8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-9:50

9:50-9:55

9:55-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business
Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Opening prayer (Rick Collins)

January 9, 2024 minutes ACTION Motion:

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Airport Update

Council-Commissioners' discussion:

a) ARPA Plan change proposal ACTION Motion:

b) Wheel Tax

Northeastern Center Annual Report Presentation

Acknowledge receipt of 2023 Northeastern Center Report ACTION Motion:

Board of Health Appointment Change ACTION Motion:

Approval of 2023 County Receipts/Expenditures & Total Compensation

ACTION Motion:

Approval of Annual Reports: (in one motion) ACTION Motion:

2023 Annual Jail Report
2023 Homeland Security Report
2023 Public Defender's Office Report

Public Hearing for IGBD Biogas Tax Abatement

Short Break- Professional Picture for Visitor's Bureau

2024-RCC-3 | Confirmatory (Declarratory) Resolution for The Creation of an ERA
and Personal Property Tax Abatement for IGBD, Biogas

ACTION Motion:

Adjourn ACTION Motion:

Second: A:
Second: A:
Second: A:
Second: A:
Second: A:
Second: A:
Second: A:
Second: A:
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