DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL Order of Business Wednesday, February 14, 2024

8:30 Opening prayer (Rick Collins)

8:30-8:35	January 9, 2024 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:35-9:00	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
9:00-9:15	Airport Update					
9:15-9:30	Council-Commissioners' discussion: a) ARPA Plan change proposal b) Wheel Tax	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:30-9:45	Northeastern Center Annual Report Presentation Acknowledge receipt of 2023 Northeastern Center Report	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:45-9:50	Board of Health Appointment Change	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:50-9:55	Approval of 2023 County Receipts/Expenditures & Total Comp	ensation ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:55-10:00	Approval of Annual Reports: (in one motion) 2023 Annual Jail Report 2023 Homeland Security Report 2023 Public Defender's Office Report	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
10:00-10:15	Public Hearing for IGBD Biogas Tax Abatement					
10:15-10:30	Short Break- Professional Picture for Visitor's Bureau					
10:30-10:40	2024-RCC-3 Confirmatory (Declarratory) Resolution for The C and Personal Property Tax Abatement for IGBD, Biog	as				
		ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
10:40	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: